Cyclo Cross
Resultat Final: Juniors (m)

4 Tours a 19,9 km =79,6 km
Moyenne: 127,13 km/h

Rang
1
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Dos.

71
72
7
75
73
74
78
76
79

uclID
10035000412
10034998792
10035004048
10035004149
10035013647
10067410132
10034998994
10080984775
10035009607

Nom

WENZEL
WALLENBORN
URY

KESS
SCHMITZ
PAQUET
LAMESCH
BRESER
KALWEIT

Juge a l'arrivée: Patrick DEGROT

11:16

Prénom
Mats
Arno

Noé
Alexandre
Jo

Tom

Mika

Pol

Luca

Championnat National

is ( Cyclo Cross
Fs ¢ Januar, 2020 - Mersch, Luxembourg

Club/ Equipe

CT ATERTDAUL

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

LC KAYL

CT ATERTDAUL

UC DIPPACH

UC DIPPACH

CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

Cat.
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Nat.
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Mersch, Luxembourg
Samedi, 11. Januar, 2020

Temps
00:37:34
00:38:23
00:39:14
00:39:39
00:41:28
00:42:49
00:45:41
00:46:18
00:50:15

Ecart

00:00:49
00:01:40
00:02:05
00:03:54
00:05:15
00:08:07
00:08:44
00:12:41
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